
ASOM2025 Prologue
Turnhout 25.4.2025

ASOM

Tom ALCOCK
Wimborne Orienteers
Course : M Open
Distance : 3840m
Time : 0:20:26 (5'19"/km)

1/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Peter REITSEMA 0:20:27
3. Nathan STEYAERT 0:20:31

1. 33 00:01:26 143m 10'01"/km
2. 77 00:01:23 00:02:49 233m 5'56"/km
3. 63 00:00:50 00:03:39 169m 4'56"/km
4. 51 00:00:34 00:04:13 76m 7'27"/km
5. 37 00:00:10 00:04:23 30m 5'33"/km
6. 79 00:00:26 00:04:49 82m 5'17"/km
7. 78 00:00:13 00:05:02 51m 4'15"/km
8. 39 00:00:58 00:06:00 139m 6'57"/km
9. 40 00:02:12 00:08:12 310m 7'06"/km

10. 41 00:00:51 00:09:03 100m 8'30"/km
11. 54 00:00:19 00:09:22 36m 8'48"/km
12. 81 00:01:52 00:11:14 232m 8'03"/km
13. 82 00:00:33 00:11:47 86m 6'24"/km
14. 57 00:01:03 00:12:50 176m 5'58"/km
15. 83 00:00:14 00:13:04 48m 4'52"/km
16. 84 00:01:16 00:14:20 200m 6'20"/km
17. 85 00:00:20 00:14:40 45m 7'24"/km
18. 44 00:01:51 00:16:31 175m 10'34"/km
19. 69 00:00:25 00:16:56 84m 4'58"/km
20. 71 00:00:47 00:17:43 73m 10'44"/km
21. 60 00:00:28 00:18:11 89m 5'15"/km
22. 70 00:00:50 00:19:01 131m 6'22"/km
23. 46 00:00:14 00:19:15 46m 5'04"/km
24. 47 00:00:57 00:20:12 152m 6'15"/km
25. 999 00:00:14 00:20:26 73m 3'12"/km
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